LOC: STOWE, VT

VT SKI & SNOWBOARD MUSEUM EPIC
ELITE 21/EXPERT 21/SS 21/SP 14

OFFICIAL RESULTS

RACE#: EPICMB13-1 06/30/2013
PL BIB NAME LOCATION MEM# / TEAM TIME
ELITE WOMEN PF
1 3 KAREN POTTER MA SHREWSBURY 150561 2:33
2 85 KIMBERLEY QUINLAN VT WINOOSKI KQ1 2:39
3 301 JOANNE GROGAN VT HINESBURG JG27 2:42:
4 2 HATTIE FREYE ME NEW GLOUCESTER HF1 PVC/ CYCLE 2:53:
ELITE MEN PM
1 10 ANDREW FREYE ME NEW GLOUCESTER 1234 2:04
2 12 SHELDON MILLER VT CRAFTSBURY SM33 2:05
3 89 NOAH TAUTFEST VT NORTHFIELD NT2 2:06
4 86 KEVIN HINES MA EAST WAREHAM 16266 2:08
5 83 ROSS SCRATCHARD VT STOWE RS23 2:10
6 306 AARON SIRTOLI VT RUTLAND AS25 2:14
7 11 ALBY KING RI CHEPACHET A 3117 BIKEMAN.COM 2:15:
8 14 JEFFREY WHITTINGHAM VT WAITSFIELD 2367 2:21
9 82 THOM PARSONS MA WRENTHAM A 2095 GARY FISHER 2:22
10 13 PAUL SIMOES MA HUBBARDSTON 2321 BIKEMAN.COM 2:22
EXPERT VETERAN WOMEN EF4
1 84 AIDA ELDER NH GREENLAND 2652 RIVERSIDE 3:05:
EXPERT JUNIOR MEN EM1
1 20 KYLER WALKER ME NEWRY KW7 2:29:
2 184 DAVE KOGUT VT FERRISBURG 20031084 2:55:
EXPERT SENIOR MEN EM2
1 26 SEAN SAVIGNANO ME AUBURN SS534 2:19:
2 25 NEVIN RALLIS ME WINDHAM A 2935 UVM 2:29:
EXPERT VETERAN I MEN EM4
1 32 MATTHEW SHOEMAKER ME BRUNSWICK MS36 NEW ENGLAND 2:23:
2 30 TIMOTHY BURGHER VT WINOOSKI TB14 2:24
3 31 ADAM JUZEK VT STOWE AJ5 2:28:
EXPERT VETERAN II MEN EM5
1 92 ALEC PETRO MA DUXBURY 3107 TEAM PSYCHO 2:13:
2 96 TYLER MERRITT VT RICHMOND 20030029 2:21
3 95 DAVID CURRIE MA LITTLETON A 1500 JRA CYCLES 2:23:
4 97 DAVID RICKLEFS VT HUNTINGTON 2325 2:26:
5 42 RICHARD PIRRO MA NORFOLK A 3206 UNION VELO 2:27
6 91 PJ TELEP VT WAITSFIELD PT6 2:27
7 90 ANTHONY CATAURO NH BARNSTEAD 3311 CLARK 2:30
8 304 MIKE KAVANAUGH VT WAITSFIELD MK9 2:35
9 44 DOUG REID NH RAYMOND 2409 DG CYCLE 2:35
10 41 NATHAN MCHUGH VT COLCHESTER 23551 GREEN 2:36
11 45 SCOTT SMITH MA COTUIT A 1825 TEAM 2:36
12 93 MATT MOODY VT CABOT MM38 2:38
13 98 IAN CARLETON VT HUNTINGTON IC2 2:42:
14 88 SCOTT GRAHAM NH LITTLETON 13869 2:48:
15 43 LUCAS PROVOST MA BREWSTER 3370 3:02:
16 40 MATT HERSEY MA MEDFORD 2622 3:14:
EXPERT MASTER MEN EM6
1 50 JOHN BEAUPRE MA SUTTON 3434 2:25:
2 52 KEITH BUTTON NH NOTTINGHAM 1565 CCB RACING 2:29:
3 53 JAMES GLOO MA BREWSTER 2612 2:35:
4 87 ALAN MOATS VT WEST FAIRLEE 1945 BIKEMAN.COM 2:46:
5 51 RON BELIVEAU CT GRANBY RB19 2:49:
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LOC: STOWE, VT

RACE#: EPICMB13-1

PL BIB NAME

SPORT JUNIOR WOMEN
1 155 ERIN SFERRAZZA

SPORT SENIOR WOMEN
1 186 REBECCA MCCANN

SPORT VETERAN WOMEN

1 161 COLLEEN RAICHE
2 162 ALISON THAYER
3 163 JUDY WEBBER

SPORT SENIOR MEN

1 100 CHRIS DUBIN
2 305 RYAN KERRIGAN

3 199 TYLER SCHAFFRJCK

SPORT VETERAN I MEN

114
113
115
189
183
187
116
110
192
10 111

KEITH ROUSSEAU

PHIL PARRISH
TED CLARK

BARRY TURCOTTE
JOSHUA BARBER
NOLAN LANGWELL
JAY KASPARIAN
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SPORT VETERAN

1 129 GLENN

2 126 DEREK

3 127 COLIN JOHANNEN
4 182 BRETT SHELTON
5 197 DAVE MCCRIMMON
6

7

8

9

IT MEN

SOULIA
HILTON

194 JOHN ROBERTSON
198 PAUL LARSON
196 RICH BLAIR
128 ROBERT PATON
10 181 MATT MARKS
11 131 IAN TURKLE
12 188 KEVIN COMO
13 231 STEVE MOELTER
14 130 BRIAN SPRING

SPORT MASTER MEN

143 MATT MOORE

145 MARK SFERRAZZA
142 JEFFREY FISHER
146 RAY WEBBER

141
144
195

GLENN RAICHE
LARY MARTELL

oUW

NOVICE JUNIOR WOMEN

1 250 MORIAH HARRIS
2 252 EMMA TUCKER
3 251 MELENA JENKS

06/30/2013

CHARLES SCHUBERT

DEREK SKILLINGS

JEFFREY ZIEGLER

CLIFFORD BORDEN

VT SKI & SNOWBOARD MUSEUM EPIC
ELITE 21/EXPERT 21/SS 21/SP 14

OFFICIAL RESULTS
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LOCATION

NORTH EASTON

BOSTON

BOW
NEW PORTLAND
PITTSFIELD

BURLINGTON
MORETOWN
BRISTOL

ROXBURY

SOUTH BURLINGTON
AMHERST

RANDOLPH CENTER
WINOOSKI

BOSTON
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MONTPELIER
BURLINGTON
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MEM#/TEAM

A 3219

RM21

A 3231
AT7
A 3156

CLARK

CLARK

CD22
RK6
TS17

Cs22
KR6
DS25
ppP4
TC20
Jz7
BT9
3354
NL6
JK17

3348
DH22
A 3216
BS22
DM10
A 3247
PL5
2207
3406
MM37
IT1
KC12
SM35
3002

BIKEMAN.COM

UNION VELO

CYCLELOFT

MM36
A 2707
11710
A 3157
CB33
3232
LM4

CLARK

CLARK

MH25
ET7
MJ1l1

N NN

N

NN R R R e

S R e R = = = =

NN R R

=

:09:
:17:
:27:

:36:

:06:

: 34
: 38
: 40
:43:
:48:
:51:
:52:
:56:
:01:
:01

:39:
:41:
:43:
:45:
:49:
:51:
:53:
:54:
:55:
:55:
:58:
:06:
:14:
:15:

:20:
:42:
:12:

VT SKI & SNOWBOARD MUSEUM EPIC / ELITE 21/EXPERT 21/SS 21/SP 14

PTS

200

:50 200

08 200
06 190
44 178

08 200

:47 190

19 178

:22 200
:21 190
:23 178

10 164
00 148
03 130
14 110
46 88
30 64

:50 38

29 200
39 190
56 178
12 164
09 148
31 130
40 110
34 88
20 o4

[oNoloNe]

:45 200
:53 190
:49 178
:29 164
:05 148
:01 130
:12 110

08 200
12 190
39 178

Page

2



VT SKI & SNOWBOARD MUSEUM EPIC
ELITE 21/EXPERT 21/SS 21/SP 14

LOC: STOWE, VT

RACE#: EPICMB13-1

PL BIB NAME

NOVICE VETERAN WOMEN
1 260 MICHELLE ROY

NOVICE JUNIOR MEN

1 200 MAX BEAUPRE
2 202 AUSTIN JENKS

NOVICE SENIOR MEN

1 210 LEIGHTON MONROE
2 282 AVERY CROSS

NOVICE VETERAN I MEN
1 112 CHIP KNIGHT
2 220 PETER BEAUREGARD
3 221 MIKE ISLES
4 223 ROB JUZEK

NOVICE VETERAN II MEN

1 232 GARLAND (BERNIE PEER
2 280 WADE SMITH

3 230 RON GANIATS

4 233 DUSTY JENKS

NOVICE MASTER MEN
1 241 KEN HAGGETT

2 244 PETER SEMERAD
3 243 ROBERT SCHULTZ
4 242 DAVID SARAUSKY
5 281 PAUL CROSS

OPEN CLYDESDALE

1 170 JOSEPH BRZOZA
2 180 MIKE DUHAIME
3 173 PAUL WALLACE

SINGLE SPEED MEN

74 SHAWN MOTTRAM
75 MARK TUCKER
73 DAVID HARRIS
302 ANDREW FARRELL
70 BRAD BEVERIDGE
71 TAYLOR CLARK

SSM

oYU W N

DNF Did Not Finish

60 CHRISTINE BERIAU
72 DOUG COSTA
140 PAUL ARNOT
171 JASON DOIRON
172 WILLIAM GROAT
JIMMY CONNACHER
80 NICHOLAS SARGENT
81 ASHLEY SARGENT
JESSICA HUGHSTON
94 JAY PROVENCHER
NATHANIEL FISH
SHAUN CATTANACH
REID KRAKOWER

303 MATT BOOBAR

06/30/2013

OFFICIAL RESULTS

06/30/2013
LOCATION MEM# /TEAM
NF4
NH HAMPTON MR3
NM1
MA SUTTON 3435
VT EAST BURKE AJ4
NM2
MA BOSTON 3385
OH SPRINGFIELD AC21
NM4
VT NORWICH CK5
MA SUDBURY PB10
NY WEST CHARLTON MI2
VT STOWE RJ12
NM5S
NH RAYMOND GP6
OH SPRINGFIELD WS10
CT AVON RG11
VT EAST BURKE DJ5S
NM6
VT LAKE ELMORE KH13
NY SCHENECTADY PS16
CT W. SIMSBURY RS22
NH LITTLETON 3340
OH SPRINGFIELD PC8
CMC
VT ESSEX JB40
NH WEARE A 2996
MA IPSWICH 3383
MA NORTON A 2976
VT SHEFFIELD 2980
NH PITTSFIELD DH21
NY KEENE AF11
NH TUFTONBORO 20030035
NH PITTSFIELD A 3114
dnl
MA HUBBARDSTON A 2999
VT WATERBURY 111953
VT WATERBURY PAS
VT STOWE JD38
NH ROCHESTER 3403
VT STOWE JC35
VT STOWE NS16
VT STOWE AS22
MA JAMAICA PLAIN JH43
VT WATERBURY CENTER Jp8
VT WATERBURY A 3116
VT WATERBURY SC25
VT STOWE RK5
VT STRATTON 2692
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LOC: STOWE, VT

RACE#: EPICMB13-1

PL BIB NAME
99 EVAN MARTELL
193 DAVID ANDERSON
307 M LAPOINTE
291 GRETCHEN STOKES
292 MITZI ANDERSON

DNS Did Not Start

125 BILL BRAZIER
160 DEIRDRE FLEMING
240 PAUL FALCONE

134 COMPETITORS

06/30/2013

VT SKI & SNOWBOARD MUSEUM EPIC
ELITE 21/EXPERT 21/SS 21/SP 14
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06/30/2013

LOCATION
SAINT ALBANS
WATERBURY

BURLINGTON

NORTH KINGSTOWN
SCARBOROUGH
MONTPELIER

MEM#/TEAM
EM10
DAl
ML20
GS13
MAS5

42284
DF9
PF7
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